$(\text{Rev. 6/93}) \qquad O + F \qquad F \qquad 102045$	5318 Attorney's Docket No. 032374-002
To the Honorable Compositioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
PictureWorks Technology, Inc.	Name: <u>PW Technology, Inc.</u>
	Address: <u>3160 Crow Canyon Road, 4th Floor</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	San Ramon, California 94583
 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name 	
Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/440,461 09/357,836 	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attac	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Joseph P. O'Malley	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$80.00</u>
Address: BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, L.L.P.	[X] Enclosed
P.O. Box 1404	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if neces
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	8. Deposit account number:
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the Joseph P. O'Malley. Reg. No. 36,226 Name of Person Signing	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original docume <u>March 28, 20</u> Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docum
Mail socuments to be recorded with	th required cover sheet information to:
05/2002 LNLELLER 00000060 09440461 Box As	atents and Trademarks ssignments n, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 012743 FRAME: 0132

9015772303

16

PAGE 1

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS FILED FROM AND INCLUDING THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "PW TECHNOLOGY, INC." AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

RESTATED CERTIFICATE, FILED THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2000, AT 4:02 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PICTUREWORKS TECHNOLOGY, INC. " TO "PW TECHNOLOGY, INC. ", FILED THE TWENTY-SEVENTE DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2000, AT 10:30 O'CLOCK A.M.



Darnet Smith Windson Harrist Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1158075

DATE: 05-29-01

2396619 8100X 010254902

> PATENT REEL: 012743 FRAME: 0133

CERTUFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF PICTUREWORKS TECHNOLOGY, INC.

PICTUREWORKS TECHNOLOGY, INC., a corporation duly organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Dalaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify that:

- L The amendment to the Corporation's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation (the "Certificate of Incorporation") set forth below. was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242, and has been consented to in writing by the Sole Stockholder in accordance with Soction 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delawars,
- II. Article I of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

The came of this corporation is PW Technology, Inc.

IN WITINESS WHEREOF, the Corporation his caused this Contificate to be executed by Jeffrey D. Peters, its authorized officer, on this 26th day of April, 2000.

Peters, President

STATE OF DELAWARE SIGNETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 10:30 AM 04/27/2000 001214263 - 2396619 11

PATENT REEL: 012743 FRAME: 0134

RECORDED: 04/01/2002